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139
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122
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98

262
248
96
220

140
333
120

Name

Billy White

Ray Cunningham
Jack Handrick
William Fogarty
Cian McDonald
Elaine Kirwan

Robert Cummins
Jonny Murray
Ethan Mulcahy
Caoimhe White
Ray Fitzgerald

Michael Furlong
Jack Kelly

Shay Delaney
Pierce Handrick
Graham Bradley
Michael Tumulty
Chris Snow

Pat Knox

Christopher Snow
Brian Kirwan
Tommy Gardiner

Willie Barret
David Dempsey

Conor Keane
John Hackett
John Farrell
John F Golden

Enda Byrne

Siobhan McCann

Russell Stanworth

Paul Cullen
Kieran Bourke
Andy Purser
Paddy Mylett
Seamus Anderson

Keith Cullen
Clive Bradshaw
Martin O'Dowd
Donal O'Sullivan

John Pettit

Dave Hughes
Garry Bradley
Stephen Brennan

Ed Synan
Declan Gannon
Seamus Morris

Carlow Hillclimb 14/06/25
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Hillclimb / Sprint
Class Results

Class
Renault Formula

Morris Mini
Suzuki Swift
Fiat 127

Ford KA
Toyota Starlet

Fiat SEICENTO
Fiat Cinquecent
Fiat SEICENTO
Fiat SEICENTO
Fiat SEICENTO

BMW Mini Cooper

Ford Fiesta

Honda Civic Vte
Honda Civic VTe
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 GTi
Honda Civic
Peugeot 106 GTi

Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 RWD
Honda Civic Vte

HondaFN Type R
Mitsubishi Evo

Talbot Sunbeam
Mini Marcos

Ford Escort RS2
Austin Cooper S

VW F/vee

Ray 86F

Reynard Formula

Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Peugeot 205
Citroen VTR 8V
Ford Anglia

Honda Civic EK4
Peugeot 106 GTi
Toyota Corolla
Honda Civic VTi

Darrian T90 GTR
Honda Civic
Ford Escort
Honda Civic Typ

Ford Escort
Ford R5 fiesta
Darrian T90 GTR

Run 1

01:13.9

01:24.0
01:25.6
01:37.6
01:34.6
01:38.9

01:41.2
01:44.3
01:47.9
01:47.0
01:54.5

01:38.8
01:53.3

01:23.0
01:25.6
01:27.4
01:28.4
01:32.3
01:40.2

01:16.6
01:19.0
01:24.6

01:20.9
01:22.2

01:28.9
01:32.7
01:28.3
01:36.4

01:21.2

01:18.3

01:26.8
01:28.9
01:34.8
01:33.9
01:32.4

01:22.0
01:28.3
01:31.6
01:36.7

01:23.3
01:25.0
01:33.1
01:31.1

01:19.1
01:21.2
01:24.2

Run 2

01:12.0

01:22.2
01:23.2
01:33.3
01:34.6

01:38.8
01:40.2
01:42.3
01:42.7
01:54.5

01:35.9
01:48.5

01:17.8
01:22.5
01:23.8
01:25.3
01:27.6
01:38.6

01:15.5
01:16.4
01:20.1

01:17.4
01:18.0

01:24.5
01:27.8

01:34.4

01:32.1

01:14.9

01:16.7

01:23.9
01:27.7
01:29.6
01:29.8
01:30.7

01:20.5
01:23.5
01:25.6
01:33.6

01:18.8
01:21.4
01:25.0
01:26.7

01:15.5
01:17.0
01:22.1

Run3 Run4

01:35.3 02:00.5

01:44.3

01:50.5
01:49.9
01:56.4

01:50.4

01:37.8
01:57.5

01:44.3
02:02.1

01:30.2
01:26.6
01:27.3
01:32.0
01:42.0

01:45.2
01:41.7
01:47.5
01:54.9

01:25.8
01:23.0
01:24.1

01:43.5
01:29.4
01:33.7

01:20.7 01:36.8

01:28.2 01:53.1

01:30.7
01:36.6
01:32.8
01:32.8

01:28.1
01:36.6
01:38.2

01:31.8
01:40.6
01:47.3

01:29.2
01:25.7
01:39.0
01:31.2

01:44.6
01:45.7
01:42.7

01:22.1

01:33.5 01:46.2

Time

01:12.0

01:22.2
01:23.2
01:33.3
01:34.6
01:38.9

01:38.8
01:40.2
01:42.3
01:42.7
01:54.5

01:35.9
01:48.5

01:17.8
01:22.5
01:23.8
01:25.3
01:27.6
01:38.6

01:15.5
01:16.4
01:20.1

01:17.4
01:18.0

01:24.5
01:27.8
01:28.3
01:34.4

01:32.1

01:14.9

01:16.7

01:23.9
01:27.7
01:29.6
01:29.8
01:30.7

01:20.5
01:23.5
01:25.6
01:33.6

01:18.8
01:21.4
01:25.0
01:26.7

01:15.5
01:17.0
01:22.1



